General information about company

Scrip code 500153

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE388A01029

Name of the company

GANESH BENZOPLAST LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}qr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Wheth@r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethell' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar‘?holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_rtly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | (1ass of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlyin shares (calculated as
€T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YN peld (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1) shares . =V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) As cl N % of
held | (VD) a % of ass eg: 355 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 22276435 22276435 |43.02 22276435 22276435 | 43.02
Group
(B) Public 45006 29507858 29507858 | 56.98 29507858 29507858 | 56.98
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 45018 51784293 51784293 | 100 51784293 51784293 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

Shareholding , | Number of
No. Of as a % assuming | Locked in | P1ed€ed or
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion | gp xqp) | otherwise
Shares : Underlying . shares (XII) | - bered (XI11) | Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Category Category of Underlymg Underlying Outstanfilng securities ( as a equity shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible Asa As a % | heldin
@ . Outstanding " percentage of % of sa’o -
(IT) convertible securities . 00 ftota] | dematerialized
” Warrants diluted share N 1 of tota
securities . and No. Of . & 0. [ total form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= No.(a) [Shares
X) Warrants P (a) | Shares
X (VID+(X) As a held
(Xi) (a) held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 43.02 17885418 | 80.29 | 22276435
Group
(B) Public 56.98 26577704
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17885418 [34.54 | 48854139




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding
of asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of  class of securities (IX)
. . shares shares shares
- . . Total
Category & Nos. Of fully pz_ud paid underlying held (calculated ~ No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. Name of the shareholders up equity  up Depository (VIT) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I)  (IIT) shares equity posttory p of
held (IV)  shares Receipts (AV)H(V)  SCRR, Class eg: | Class Total Total
e (VD +(VD)  1957)(VII) X egry Voting
Asa % of ioh
\% 1 BC2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) i‘;‘é‘f;}‘jﬁgﬁﬁf; 9 4584667 4584667 | 8.85 4584667 4584667 | 8.85
() 226?;;“ 3 17691768 17691768 | 34.16 17691768 17691768 | 34.16
Sub-Total
A1) 12 22276435 22276435 | 43.02 22276435 22276435 43.02
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
aPIrlgmoter 12 22276435 22276435 | 43.02 22276435 22276435 43.02
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
© Efj:;%é‘rf"“f“l‘“ 1 162141 162141 |031 162141 162141 | 031
Financial
63} Institutions/ 4 108300 108300 0.21 108300 108300 0.21
Banks
(S]';;’('IT)Otal 5 270441 270441 052 270441 270441 | 0.52
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) fﬁ;ﬁ;‘ﬁjﬁinal 43926 20026710 20026710 | 38.67 20026710 20026710 38.67
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 4550880 4550880 |8.79 4550880 4550880 | 8.79
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
®) NBFCS registered | | 100 100 0 100 100 0
© ggzc?ftyh)er 1064 4659727 4659727 |9 4659727 4659727 |9
(S];;)(-;;Otal 45001 29237417 29237417 | 56.46 29237417 292374171 56.46
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 45006 29507858 29507858 | 56.98 29507858 29507858 56.98
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBHC2) 45018 51784293 51784293 | 100 51784293 51784293 | 100
Total 45018 51784293 51784293 [ 100 51784293 51784293 | 100
(A+B+C)







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked i pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of }? cxe )1?11 otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible shares (XII) encumbered (XIII) equity shares
Sr Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a hgl dti};
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No of total of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a). Shares | No. (a) | g
@ (VIDH(X) As a % held held (b)
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 8.85 2472000 |53.92 4584667
(d) 34.16 15413418 | 87.12 17691768
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 43.02 17885418 | 80.29 | 22276435
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 43.02 17885418 [80.29 | 22276435
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
e 0.31 162141
(e)
® 0.21 108300
Sub-Total (B) 0.52 270441
(O]
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 38.67 17164400
(a(i))
a(ii 8.79 4550880
(aii))
(b) 0 100
e 9 4591883
(e)
Sub-Total (B) 56.46 26307263
3
Total Public
Shareholding
56.98 26577704
(B)=B)(1)+
B)YD)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 48854139
Total (A+B+C 100 17885418 |34.54 | 48854139

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ramesh
Shankarmal
Pilani

Rishi Ramesh
Pilani

Sushila Ramesh
Pilani

Shankar
Bijlani

Ashok Goel

Sukesh Gupta

Krishan
K.Gupta

PAN (II)

AAYPP4034H

AGCPP2174]

AAYPP4043Q

AACPB6703F

AACPG7181L

AADPG2924L

AAUPG7618L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1300000

753604

333333

500000

1000000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1300000

753604

333333

500000

1000000

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.46

0.97

1.93

0.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

1300000

753604

333333

500000

1000000

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

1300000

753604

333333

500000

1000000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.51

1.46

0.64

0.97

1.93

0.19

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.51

1.46

0.97

1.93

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1300000

572000

0

300000

300000

(=}

100

75.9

0

60

30




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1300000

753604

333333

500000

1000000

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gul Kewalram Bijlani

Dinesh P Thapar

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPG5477L

AAAPT9227E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

117114

380616

4584667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

117114

380616

4584667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.74

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

117114

380616

4584667

Class eg:y

Total

117114

380616

4584667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.23

0.74

8.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.23

0.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

2472000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=)

53.92




Number of equity | 117114
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

380616

4584667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pvt.Ltd

Ganesh Risk Management

Susram Financial Services & Realty
Pvt.Ltd

Tarang Advisory Pvt.

Ltd.

PAN (II)

AADCG3179L

AAMCS5677A

AACCT4021B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.38

4.18

34.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

Class eg:y

Total

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.6

20.38

4.18

34.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

20.38

4.18

34.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

4969546

9943872

500000

15413418

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

94.21

23.08

87.12

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vishanji Shamji Dedhia

Dalapatraj P Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPO9597]

ADWPIJ8219P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1021733

827293

1849026

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1021733

827293

1849026

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.6

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1021733

827293

1849026

Class eg:y

Total

1021733

827293

1849026

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.97

1.6

3.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.6

3.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1021733

827293

1849026

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Trusts

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kailash Agarwal

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAIPA0707C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

298

119

644

1

1064

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2849770

531753

4600

1273604

864900

4659727

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2849770

531753

4600

1273604

864900

4659727

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.01

2.46

Number of Voting

Rights held in eal

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2849770

531753

4600

1273604

864900

4659727

Class eg:y

Total

2849770

531753

4600

1273604

864900

4659727

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.5

1.03

0.01

2.46

1.67

9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

2.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2825870

531753

4600

1229660

864900

4591883

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







